

令和4年度	寄附単価: 16,742 円/件											
	さとふる		ふるさとチョイス (パートナーサイト等含む)		三越伊勢丹		楽天		合計		累計金額	
	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額
4月	98	1,381,000	36	1,268,000	13	226,000	23	188,000	170	3,063,000	170	3,063,000
5月	69	1,251,000	41	586,000	5	89,000	0	0	115	1,926,000	285	4,989,000
6月	89	1,646,000	89	1,489,000	8	190,000	46	611,000	232	3,936,000	517	8,925,000
7月	133	1,730,000	130	1,755,000	6	111,000	50	527,000	319	4,123,000	836	13,048,000
8月	202	2,420,000	205	2,447,000	12	203,000	45	563,000	464	5,633,000	1,300	18,681,000
9月	39	1,124,000	154	1,872,000	5	69,000	83	1,011,000	281	4,076,000	1,581	22,757,000
10月	78	1,135,000	216	2,703,000	22	422,000	156	1,791,000	472	6,051,000	2,053	28,808,000
11月	51	1,447,000	307	4,770,000	15	270,000	165	2,173,000	538	8,660,000	2,591	37,468,000
12月	141	3,289,000	423	6,587,000	30	627,000	330	5,121,000	924	15,624,000	3,515	53,092,000
1月	226	5,233,000	604	11,035,000	92	1,940,000	376	5,809,000	1,298	24,017,000	4,813	77,109,000
2月	15	420,000	44	2,880,000	4	81,000	66	834,000	129	4,215,000	4,942	81,324,000
3月	22	309,000	28	450,000	5	98,000	56	2,415,000	111	3,272,000	5,053	84,596,000
	1,163	21,385,000	2,277	37,842,000	217	4,326,000	1,396	21,043,000	5,053	84,596,000		